Total Cost Effective Solution for Your Air Pollution Problems
ADROIT Auto Pulsing Dust Collector
(ACP SERIES)




OUTLINE

General Technical Information
Model
Motor
(kW)
Airflow
(m3/min)
Static
Pressure
(mmH2O)
Filter Material
Dimension
(mm)
Power  Weight
(kg)
Qty Mat A B C D E F G
ACP-15 2.2 15 150  6
P
o
ly
e
s
te
r
650 650 1760 150 215 635 135
4
1
5
V
 / 3
 p
h
 / 5
0
 H
z
230
200 ACP-45 4.0 45 12 900 900 1850 250 275 540 135 390
ACP-65 5.5 65 250 18 1300 900 1850 300 270 490 135 490
ACP-85 7.5 85 240 24 1700 900 1850 350 270 490 135 590
ACP-130 5.5 x 2 130 250 24 1700 900 1971 400 270 490 135 740
ACP-160 7.5 x 2 160
240
36 2550 1000 2270 500 240 495 135 900
ACP-240 7.5 x 3 240 36 2550 1100 2270 600 220 545 135 1200
A
C
G
D